
Stop Budget Lodge 8:29
Stop Bethel & Allane 8:33
Stop Bethel & Morse 8:34
Stop Bethel & Edison 8:35
Stop Bethel & Wood 8:36
Stop Goodyear & Haig 8:37
Stop Pershing & Foch 8:38
Stop Roosevelt & Bethel 8:39
Stop 2447 Roosevelt 8:39

8:45Arrive Cascade School

Route 8
Morning Cascade Bus #8


	8 AM MDV,CMS

